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Torneo FE 26Â° EDOARDO CRESPI 0504068C

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 07-12-2005 - 11-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 39

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

31 NC Andreis Giovanni         ITA LOM MI 1389 0 0 1940 M 121254

21 NC Baron Mauro              ITA LOM CO 1389 0 0 1949 M 108078

11 3N Bencivenga Antonio       ITA LOM VA 1494 0 0 1938 M 100875

20 NC Boldrini Marco           ITA LOM MI 1428 0 0 1965 M 108026

9 3N Brocca Lorenzo           ITA LOM MI 1484 0 0 1967 M 100692

29 NC Casati Ettore            ITA LOM LC 1377 0 0 1961 M 120296

14 NC Cazzaniga Andrea         ITA LOM MI 1314 0 0 1960 M 102496

18 2N Centofante Maria Rosa    ITA LOM VA 1442 0 0 1952 F 104543

37 NC Cesati Cassin Giorgio    ITA LOM MI 1419 0 0 1930 M 125552

25 NC Chiarello Simone         ITA LOM MI 1437 0 0 1991 M 115421

30 NC Cimo' Alessandro EttoreITA LOM MI 1473 0 0 1985 M 120677

24 NC Colombani Camillo        ITA LOM MI 1392 0 0 1964 M 110209

13 1S Daleno Michele           ITA LOM MI 1426 0 0 1937 M 101755

8 3N Di Terlizzi Domenico     ITA LOM MI 1418 0 0 1944 M 100164

1 NC Donini Attilio           ITA LOM MI 1407 0 0 1984 M

15 3N Fantina Carla            ITA LOM MI 1479 0 0 1942 F 102501

28 NC Fiorelli Paolo           ITA LOM MI 1437 0 0 1971 M 120243

12 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA LOM CR 1409 0 0 1964 M 101286

33 2S Fornari Sergio           ITA LOM MB 1448 0 0 1947 M 121620

38 2N Lai Daniela              ITA LOM MI 0 0 1966 F 126022

36 NC Loaldi Davide            ITA LOM PV 1386 0 0 1970 M 123941

16 2N Loi Alberto              ITA LOM MI 1493 0 0 1964 M 102551

10 2N Marchiori Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 1439 0 0 1928 M 100710

6 NC Merlin Wayann            ITA LOM MI 1440 0 0 1975 M

7 NC Morillo Giovanni         ITA LOM MI 1419 0 0 1994 M

2 NC Muccini Silvano          ITA LOM MI 1440 0 0 1951 M

5 NC Origgi Juan Manuel       ITA LOM MI 1419 0 0 1992 M

26 NC Oskian Aurelio           ITA LOM MI 1473 0 0 1946 M 117360

19 2N Ossoli Giuseppe          ITA LOM MI 0 0 1947 M 105657

3 NC Pallavicini Andrea       ITA LOM PV 1479 0 0 1971 M

23 NC Passarini Pierangelo     ITA LOM MI 1266 0 0 1935 M 110117

22 3N Pisani Gennaro           ITA LOM MI 1484 0 0 1963 M 108248

39 1N Pivovarov Michail        ITA TRE TN 0 0 1947 M 127570

32 NC Pontiroli Luca           ITA PIE NO 1383 0 0 1992 M 121349

27 NC Regorda Lorenzo          ITA LOM VA 1317 0 0 1993 M 118768

17 NC Salvetti Carlo           ITA LOM MI 1419 0 0 1968 M 102935

34 NC Scrivani Carlo Giorgio   ITA LOM MI 1395 0 0 1958 M 123296

35 NC Secondi Daniele          ITA LOM MI 1314 0 0 1992 M 123904

4 NC Staunovo Polacco Daniele GerhardITA LOM MI 1443 0 0 1975 M
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

31 NC Andreis Giovanni         ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1940 M 121254

21 NC Baron Mauro              ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1949 M 108078

11 3N Bencivenga Antonio       ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1938 M 100875

20 NC Boldrini Marco           ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1965 M 108026

9 3N Brocca Lorenzo           ITA 1484 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1967 M 100692

29 NC Casati Ettore            ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1961 M 120296

14 NC Cazzaniga Andrea         ITA 1314 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1960 M 102496

18 2N Centofante Maria Rosa    ITA 1442 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1952 F 104543

37 NC Cesati Cassin Giorgio    ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1930 M 125552

25 NC Chiarello Simone         ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1991 M 115421

30 NC Cimo' Alessandro EttoreITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1985 M 120677

24 NC Colombani Camillo        ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1964 M 110209

13 1S Daleno Michele           ITA 1426 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1937 M 101755

8 3N Di Terlizzi Domenico     ITA 1418 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1944 M 100164

1 NC Donini Attilio           ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1984 M

15 3N Fantina Carla            ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1942 F 102501

28 NC Fiorelli Paolo           ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1971 M 120243

12 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA 1409 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1964 M 101286

33 2S Fornari Sergio           ITA 1448 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1947 M 121620

36 NC Loaldi Davide            ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1970 M 123941

16 2N Loi Alberto              ITA 1493 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1964 M 102551

10 2N Marchiori Giovanni       ITA 1439 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1928 M 100710

6 NC Merlin Wayann            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1975 M

7 NC Morillo Giovanni         ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1994 M

2 NC Muccini Silvano          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -111 0 1951 M

5 NC Origgi Juan Manuel       ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 M

26 NC Oskian Aurelio           ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1946 M 117360

3 NC Pallavicini Andrea       ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1971 M

23 NC Passarini Pierangelo     ITA 1266 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1935 M 110117

22 3N Pisani Gennaro           ITA 1484 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1963 M 108248

32 NC Pontiroli Luca           ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1992 M 121349

27 NC Regorda Lorenzo          ITA 1317 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1993 M 118768

17 NC Salvetti Carlo           ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1968 M 102935

34 NC Scrivani Carlo Giorgio   ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1958 M 123296

35 NC Secondi Daniele          ITA 1314 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1992 M 123904

4 NC Staunovo Polacco Daniele GerhardITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1975 M
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